THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANIES

☐ THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY ☐ THE CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY ☐ THE CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY

Named Insured: TIERRA GRANDE IMPROVEMENT ASSOCIATION

Policy Number: ENP 070 23 10

Policy Period: 12-31-2023 to 12-31-2024

Effective Date of Change: 12-31-2023

Endorsement Number: 1

Agency Name: HUB INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SERVICES, INC. 30-012

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

Explanation of Billing

A change was recently made to your policy with The Cincinnati Insurance Companies. Attached to this summary is the endorsement that amends your policy.

The additional premium for this endorsement is \$ NONE

This premium is for the time period of 12-31-2023 to 12-31-2024. You will receive a statement based on the payment option you have selected.

Please contact your agency if you have any questions concerning your policy or statement: HUB INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
6565 AMERICAS PKWY NE STE 720
ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87110-8123

505-828-4000

This is not a bill. No payment is necessary at this time.